Espresso

10z 202
Espresso $2.00 $3.00
Café de Especialidad

8oz 1202z

Americano $2.25 $3.00
Cappuccino $3.00 $3.75
Latte $3.25 $3.75
Latte Saborizado $3.75 $4.25
Dirty Chai $3.50 $4.00
Método $3.50 $4.00
4oz

Macchiato $2.50



Bebidas Frias

Frappé Tradicional
Frappé Saborizado
Chai Frozen

lced Coffee

iced Latte

Ilced Latte Saborizado
lced Chai

Dirty Chai Frozen

Smoothie de Temporada
Refresher deTemporada

1202

$3.50
$3.75
$3.50
$3.00
$3.25
$3.75
$4.00
$4.25

1602z

$4.00
$4.25
$4.00
$3.75
$4.00
$4.25
$4.50
$4.75
$4.00
$3.50



